Phone: (814) 474-4974   -   Fax: (814) 474-4975   -   Web site: http://www.healthcare-lighting.com
53
Phone: (814) 474-4974   -   Fax: (814) 474-4975   -   Web site: http://www.healthcare-lighting.com
H
X
R
400
X-Ray Illuminators

Standard Finish:	 Trim face is powder coated white.
Listings:	 UL Listed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
Options
MSW..............Film Activated Switching (per section)
2CSW.............2 Section console switching
3CSW.............3 Section console switching
4CSW.............4 Section console switching
5CSW.............5 Section console switching
6CSW.............6 Section console switching
7CSW.............7 Section console switching
8CSW.............8 Section console switching
2/2CSW.........2/2 Section console switching
4/4CSW.........4/4 Section console switching
6/6CSW.........6/6 Section console switching
8/8CSW.........8/8 Section console switching
RTS.................Remote Switching (per section)
ELD.................Bi-Level electronic dimming ballast (per section)
LLB.................Double insulated, low leakage ballast (per section)
Ordering Notes:
The HXR400 Series is available in flush mount only.
Not available in surface mount.
(1)
HXR401-R-1 (single tier)..............1-Section (14-5/8” x 4” x 20-1/2”).................. (4) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR402-R-1 (single tier)..............2-Section (28-3/8” x 4” x 20-1/2”).................. (8) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR403-R-1 (single tier)..............3-Section (42-7/8” x 4” x 20-1/2”).................. (12) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR404-R-1 (single tier)..............4-Section (57” x 4” x 20-1/2”).......................... (16) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR405-R-1 (single tier)..............5-Section (71-1/8” x 4” x 20-1/2”).................. (20) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR406-R-1 (single tier)..............6-Section (85-1/4” x 4” x 20-1/2”).................. (24) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR407-R-1 (single tier)..............7-Section (99-3/8” x 4” x 20-1/2”).................. (28) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR408-R-1 (single tier)..............8-Section (113-1/2” x 4” x 20-1/2”)............... (32) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR401-R-2 (double tier)............2-Section (14-5/8” x 4” x 41”).......................... (8) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR402-R-2 (double tier)............4-Section (28-3/8” x 4” x 41”).......................... (16) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR403-R-2 (double tier)............6-Section (42-7/8” x 4” x 41”).......................... (24) 15w T8 (lamps included)
HXR404-R-2 (double tier)............8-Section (57” x 4” x 41”).................................. (32) 15w T8 (lamps included)
Flush Mount	 Nom. Hsg. Dim. (L x W x H)	 Lamps (1)
(FLUSH MOUNT ONLY)
®